State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

District III 1000 Rio Brazos	Rd Aztec NM	187410			l Conservat			Subr	nit one c	ору ю арг	propriate District Offic
District IV			505	12	20 South St		r.				AMENDED REPOR
1220 S. St. Fran				RALI	Santa Fe, N LOWABLE		гно	RIZATIO	N TO	TRANS	PORT
Operator n	ame and Add		30110	KALL	OWADDL	THIND ITC.		² OGRID N			
OXY USA II PO BOX 429								3 D 6	- Elli	16696	dia Data
HOUSTON,								³ Reason fo NEW DRII			ctive Date
⁴ API Numb			l Name	TDS CL	ORIETA YES	0			⁶ I	Pool Code	97565
30 – 015-4 ⁷ Property C			perty Nan		——————————————————————————————————————				9 1	Well Numb	
304	957	SEVE	EN RIVR		ERAL						2Н
	rface Locat		Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	h Line	Feet from th	a Fact	/West line	County
C	17 20	_	25E	Lot lun	330'	NORT		2160'	WES		EDDY
	ttom Hole I										
UL or lot no. N	Section To	-	Range 25E		Feet from the	SOUTH		Feet from the 2030'	WES		EDDY
12 Lse Code FEDERAL	¹³ Producing N Code PUMPIN			onnection ate /A	¹⁵ C-129 Per	mit Number	16 (C-129 Effectiv	e Date	17 C-1	129 Expiration Date
	and Gas Tra	anspor	ters								
18 Transpor OGRID						orter Name ddress					²⁰ O/G/W
239284					NTAL ENERG	Y TRANSPO					0
				РО В	OX 50250; M	IDLAND, TX	79710	1			
	1 3			ENITE	DDDICE FIEL	D CEDVICES					
151618	\$\$:\$ #\\$\$\\			ENTE	RPRISE FIEL	D SERVICES	L.L.C	٥.		Marie 1	G
						REC	FI	/FD I			
						1	23	,		# 2) ** 2)	
	, , इ.स. पुर					NMOCE) AR	ITESIA		. 3 _{1,1} 00	
	ma e									4	
	Completio					•					
²¹ Spud Da 1/23/14	ate 22	Ready 3/21/1			²³ TD MD & 2013	²⁴ PBTI 6628	D	²⁵ Perfor 2983-			²⁶ DHC, MC
²⁷ Ho	le Size	-	²⁸ Casing	g & Tubir	TVD ng Size	²⁹ De	epth Se	et		30 Sac	ks Cement
	 [1"			8.625"			716				340SX
		_									
7.8	875" 			5.5"		6	716'				040SX
	_										
				2.875		1	786				
	Test Data	1.									
³¹ Date New 4/11/14	Oil 32 Ga	s Delive	ry Date	33 r	Fest Date	³⁴ Test	Lengt	h 35 ·	Гbg. Pre	ssure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure
		70	<u></u> -		1/12/14		24		350		130
³⁷ Choke Si	ze	³⁸ Oil 51		31	Water 496		Gas 0				41 Test Method
42	20 11 11		011.0	<u> </u>				OIL CONSE		N DIVIGIO	PUMPING
⁴² I hereby cert been gomplied								OIL CONSE	RVATIO	N DIVISIC)N
complete to the Signature:	best of my kr	owledge	e and belie	st.		Approved by:	_	200	بامد	1	
Muca	LASI	U)	m	/		(\angle	101		<u> </u>	
Frinted name: JESSICA A SI	HELTON					Title:	157	AS	seu	150	
Title: REGULATOR		A NI				Approval Date	7	- 1-20	14		
E-mail Address	s:	N N					•		· ·		
Jessica_sheltor Date:	1@oxy.com	Pho	one:			Done	ling R	LM approva	ıls will		
	22/14		3) 840-30	11	,			ntly be revie			
							scann				

0 1.

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

	NOTICES AND REPORT				NMNM99015		
Do not use thi abandoned wel	is form for proposals to dri II. Use form 3160-3 (APD) f	ill or to re-e for such pr	enter an oposals.		6. If Indian, Allottee	or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRII	PLICATE - Other instruction	ns on reve	rse side.		7. If Unit or CA/Agre	eement, Name and/o	r No.
Type of Well	ner				8. Well Name and No SEVEN RIVERS	17 FEDERAL 2H	• •
2. Name of Operator OXY USA INC	Contact: JES E-Mail: jessica_sheltor	SSICA SHE	LTON		9. API Well No. 30-015-41061		
3a. Address PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 77210		b. Phone No. h; 713-840	(include area code -3011	')	10. Field and Pool, o N SEVEN RIVI	r Exploratory ERS GLOR-YES	0
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T.	., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County or Parish.	and State	
Sec 17 T20S R25E NENW 33	0FNL 2160FWL				EDDY COUNT	Y COUNTY, NM	
12. CHECK-APPF	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO IN	NDICATE I	NATURE OF	NOTICE, F	REPORT, OR OTHE	ER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			ТҮРЕ С	F ACTION	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
☐ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	□ Deep	en	☐ Produc	ction (Start/Resume)	■ Water Shut-	-Off
_	☐ Alter Casing	□ Fract	ire Treat	☐ Reclar	nation	■ Well Integr	ity
Subsequent Report	□ Casing Repair	□ New	Construction	□ Recon	plete		utione
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans		and Abandon		orarily Abandon	Drilling Opera	HIGHS
	□ Convert to Injection	Plug	Back	■ Water	Disposal		
determined that the site is ready for fi 1/23/14 - Spud 11' SURFACE 1/25/14 - RAN 8.625 J55 32# W/46 SKS TO SURFACE. TO 1/29/14 - PRESSURE TESTE BEGAN DRILLING 7.875 PRO 2/12/14 - TD PRODUCTION F CASING @ 6716' 2/13/14 - CEMENTED W/1040 2/14/14 - RELEASED RIG.	HOLE. TD @716. SURFACE CASING TO 716 IC=0 D SURFACE CASISNG TO DDUCTION HOLE. HOLE @ 6716'. RUN IN 5.5 I	2751 PSI F L80 17# PR	OR 30 MIN. C	OOD TEST CASING. LA	NDED PRODUCTIO		
	Acc	opted fo NVOC			NIB 4		
	L.				ŅM O	IL CONSER ARTESIA DISTRI	/ATION
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	strue and correct. Electronic Submission #243	1089 verified		ell Informatio	on System	JUN 1 3 201	4
Name (Printed/Typed) JESSICA	SHELTON		Title REGU	LATORY T	ECHNICIAN	RECEIVED	l
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 04/22/	2014	value.		
	THIS SPACE FOR	FEDERA	OR STATE	OFFICE I	JSE		
Approved By	· 	: — <u>—</u> ¦	Title	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or eq- which would entitle the applicant to condu-	uitable title to those rights in the sul		Office		عام.	Will .	
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent				pendi	ng BLM approvals equently be reviev	ved	-
** OPERA	TOR-SUBMITTED ** OPE	ERATOR-S	SUBMITTED	** C subse	scanned		

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010

Expires	; July 31, 2010	
5. Lease Serial No. NMNM99015		

abandoned we	is form for proposals to drill or to	re-emer an		
	ll. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for suci	n proposals.	6. If Indian, Allot	tee or Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN TRI	IPLICATE - Other instructions on r	everse side.	7. If Unit or CA//	Agreement, Name and/or No.
I. Type of Well			8. Well Name and SEVEN RIVE	No. RS 17 FEDERAL 2H
☑ Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Ott		OUEL TON		
2. Name of Operator OXY USA INC	Contact: JESSICA : E-Mail: jessica_shelton@oxy.c		9. API Well No. 30-015-4106	51
3a. Address PO BOX 4294 HOUSTON, TX 77210	3b. Phone Ph: 713-	No. (include area cod 840-3011	e) 10. Field and Poo N SEVEN R	l, or Exploratory IVERS GLOR-YESO
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	F., R., M., or Survey Description)		11. County or Par	ish, and State
Sec 17 T20S R25E NENW 33	30FNL 2160FWL		EDDY COU	NTY COUNTY, NM
12. CHECK APP	ROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICA	TE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REPORT, OR OT	HER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		ТҮРЕ С	OF ACTION	I
□ Nation of Intent	☐ Acidize ☐ □)eepen	☐ Production (Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off
■ Notice of Intent	☐ Alter Casing ☑ F	racture Treat	■ Reclamation	■ Well Integrity
Subsequent Report .	☐ Casing Repair ☐ N	lew Construction	■ Recomplete	Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans ☐ P	lug and Abandon	☐ Temporarily Abandon	•
	☐ Convert to Injection · ☐ P	lug Back	Water Disposal	
00/40/004407	0.000 14 00 1 1 0 4 1			
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performent	o 6,200 psi for 30 minutes. Perforate rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l		ACC	7-/-14 pted for record NMOCD
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performed 10 s	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l tages Plug & Perf frac with: FLUID - nk; 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52	noles) and 6358?	(9 holes) total 30	pted for record
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performoles. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 lt 10 lt 1	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l tages Plug & Perf frac with: FLUID - nk; 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52	noles) and 6358? 210,378 glns Boi 20,710 lbs 30/50 v	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs	pted for record NMOCD
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performoles. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 lt 10 lt 1	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes)	noles) and 6358? 210,378 glns Boi 20,710 lbs 30/50 voles oles	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs	Pied for record NMOCD
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performoles. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52 bs 20/40 Siberpro holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes) strue and correct.	noles) and 6358? 210,378 gins Boi 20,710 lbs 30/50 voles oles oles	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs	DIL CONSERVATIO
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performed holes. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes) Perf frac with: FLUID - 52 holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes)	noles) and 6358? 210,378 gins Boi 20,710 lbs 30/50 voles oles oles	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs	OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performoles. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Name (Primed/Typed) JESSICA	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes) Plug & Perf frac with: FLUID holes, 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52 bs 20/40 Siberpro holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes) For OXY USA INC. SHELTON	210,378 glns Bor 20,710 lbs 30/50 v coles oles fied by the BLM W c, sent to the Carls Title REGL	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs No.	OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performed holes. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Name (Printed/Typed) JESSICA	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52 bs 20/40 Siberpro holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes) true and correct. Electronic Submission #243059 verification in the structure of the struc	210,378 glns Bor 20,710 lbs 30/50 v coles oles fied by the BLM W c, sent to the Carls Title REGL	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs No.	OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performed holes. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Name (Printed/Typed) JESSICA	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes) Plug & Perf frac with: FLUID holes, 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52 bs 20/40 Siberpro holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes) For OXY USA INC. SHELTON	210,378 glns Bor 20,710 lbs 30/50 voles oles fied by the BLM W c, sent to the Carls Title REGL	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs NM ell Information System shad JLATORY TECHNICIAN 2014 E OFFICE USE	OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT JUN 1 3 2014 RECEIVED
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performoles. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lin 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing in Name (Primed/Typed) JESSICA Signature (Electronic	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52 bs 20/40 Siberpro holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes in true and correct. Electronic Submission #243059 verified for OXY USA INCO. SHELTON Submission) THIS SPACE FOR FEDE	210,378 glns Bor 20,710 lbs 30/50 v oles oles fied by the BLM W the BLM W the Carls Title REGL Date 04/22/	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs No. Pell Information System shad PLATORY TECHNICIAN 2014 E OFFICE USE	OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT JUN 1 3 2014 RECEIVED
Performed DIFT. 02/25/2014 ? RU CTU. Performoles. RD CTU. 03/06/2014 ? Performed 10 s 583,394 glns 15# Borate X-lir 20/40 white sd and 455,910 lt 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 l 6233? (11 holes), 6108? (10 l 14. I hereby certify that the foregoing in Name (Printed/Typed) JESSICA Signature (Electronic Approved By Conditions of approval, if any, are attached.	rate at 6608? (11 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes), 6483? (10 holes) Plug & Perf frac with: FLUID holes, 30,000 glns 15% HCL. SAND - 52 bs 20/40 Siberpro holes), 6358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes), 5983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 40 holes), 5983? (9 holes), 5983	210,378 glns Bor 20,710 lbs 30/50 v oles oles fied by the BLM W t, sent to the Carls Title REGL Date 04/22/	(9 holes) total 30 rate X-link PAD; white sd; 528,890 lbs No.	OIL CONSERVATION ARTESIA DISTRICT JUN 1 3 2014 RECEIVED

Additional data for EC transaction #243059 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

```
5858? (11 holes), 5733? (10 holes), 5608? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 5483? (11 holes), 5358? (10 holes), 5233? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 5108? (11 holes), 4983? (10 holes), 4858? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 4733? (11 holes), 4608? (10 holes), 4483? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 4358? (11 holes), 4233? (10 holes), 4108? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 3983? (11 holes), 3858? (10 holes), 3733? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 3608? (11 holes), 3483? (10 holes), 3358? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes 3233? (11 holes), 3108? (10 holes), 2983? (9 holes) TOTAL: 30 holes
```

Perforating: 3-1/8" casing gun; 19 grams; 0.42" EHD; 32" penetration; 6 spf; 60 degrees phasing. Frac job completed on 03/07/2014

03/14/2014 ? RU CTU. Milled nine plugs at 3259?, 3659?, 4035?, 4407?, 4781?, 5156?, 5537?, 5911? and 6327?. Cleaned to 6638? (PBTD). POH. RD CTU. 03/17/2014 ? RU wireline. Set RTBP at 1575?. ND Frac head. NU Oxy tubing head.

03/20/2014 ? Retrieved RTBP at 1575?. RD wireline. Run in hole 2.875 production tubing @1786 . RIH rod pump on rod string.

03/21/2014 ? Released Rig

Form 3160-4 (August 2007)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0137 Expires: July 31, 2010

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG											ease Serial I		.			
Ia. Type of	`Well 🛛	Oil Well	☐ Gas '	Well	☐ Dr	, O	ther			-	_	+		_	r Tribe Name	
b. Type of	`Completion	i ⊠ N Othe	lew Well er	□ Woı	rk Over	□ Do	eepen	☐ Plug	Back	☐ Dim.	Resvr.	7. U	nit or CA A	greem	ent Name and No).
2. Name of OXY US	Operator SA INC		E	-Mail: J	ENNIF	ontact: JE ER_DUA	NNIFER	R A DUA	ARTE M			8. L	ease Name a SEVEN RIV	and W /ERS	ell No. 17 FEDERAL 2	— Н
3. Address	PO BOX 4		7020					hone No 713-513	o. (include 3-6640	area cod	le)	9. A	PI Well No		30-015-41061	
4. Location			ion clearly ar	nd in acc	ordance	with Fed						10.	Field and Po	ol, or	Exploratory	
At surfa	ce NENV	V 330FNL	2160FWL												S GLOR YESO Block and Surve	
At top p	rod interval	reported b	elow NEN	W 125	5FNL 2	136FWL		,				0	r Area Sed	c 17 T	20S R25E Mer	
At total	depth SES	SW 303F	SL 2030FW	/L									County or Pa EDDY	arish	13. State NM	
14. Date Sp 01/23/2	oudded 014			ate T.D. /12/201		d		□ D &	Complete A 🖸 0/2014	d Ready to	Prod.	17.	Elevations (35	DF, K 17 GL	B, RT, GL)*	
18. Total D		MD TVD	6716 2513			ug Back T	`.D.:	MD TVD	66: 25		20. D	epth Br	dge Plug Se	et:	MD TVD	<u>. </u>
COMB	D LOGS		nical Logs R			y of each)				Wa	s well cor s DST rui ectional S	1?	🔯 No 🛚	🗖 Ye	s (Submit analysi s (Submit analysi s (Submit analysi	s)
23. Casing ar	d Liner Rec	ord <i>(Repo</i>	ort all strings	set in w		Bottom	Signa C	ementer	No a	f Sks. &	Sl	ry Vol.	1		l	
Hole Size	Size/G	irade	Wt. (#/ft.)	(ME		(MD)		pth		f Cement		BL)	Cement 7	l'op*	Amount Pull	÷d
11.000	 	8.625 J55 32.0 716 340			0			0								
7.875	5.	.500 L80	17.0	 		6716	 			104	40			0	<u> </u>	0
	 				-		 				_					
24 Tubin	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	i_		<u> </u>				_L		<u> </u>			
24. Tubing Size	Depth Set (N	4D) P	acker Depth	(MD)	Size	Deni	h Set (M	D) P	acker Den	oth (MD)	Size	D	epth Set (MI	D) T	Packer Depth (M	ID)
2.875		1786		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
25. Producii						-	Perforat									
	rmation .	YESO	Тор	2420	Botto		Pe	rforated	Interval 2983 Te	0 6600	Size	420	No. Holes	DDO	Perf. Status DUCING	
A) B)	-	TESU		2420		2513			2903 1	0 6606		420	300	PRO	DUCING	
C).						<u> </u>										
D)			. 0								_			<u> </u>		
	Depth Interv	 	ment Squeeze	e, Etc.				Δ,	mount and	Type of	'Material					
	_		608 PERFO	RMED 1	0 STAG	ES PLUG	& PERF						E X-LINK PA	ND; 58:	3,394 GLNS 15#	
	_															
	_		-										- - ∧	IVI (DIL CONSI	RVAT
28. Producti	on - Interval	l A						,					-		ARTESIA DIS	
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Ga MC		Water BBL	Oil Gr Corr.		Gus Grav		Produc	tion Method		JUN 13	2014
04/11/2014	04/12/2014	24		51.0		10.0	496.0	531.7	39.0	Char	,		ELECTR	IC PU	MPING UNIT	
Zhoke Size	Thg. Press. Plwg. SI	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL 51	Ga MC		Water BBL 496	Gas:O Ratio	196	Well	POW				RECEIV	ED
28a. Produc	tion - Interva	ıl B													20	<u>)</u>
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Ga MC		Water BBL	Oil Gr Corr. /		Gas Grav		Produc	tion Method		V	
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg.	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Ga M0		Water BBL	Gas:O Ratio	il	Wel	l Status	1				

(See Instructions and spaces for additional data on reverse side)
ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION #246807 VERIFIED BY THE BLM WELL INFORMATION SYSTEN
** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** O
subsequently be reviewed

and scanned

20h D	luotion Intern	ml C										
28b. Proc	luction - Interv	Hours	Test	Oil	Gas	Water	Oil Gravity	Gas		Production Method		
Produced	Date	Tested	Production	вві,	MCF	BBL	Corr. API	Grav				
Choke Siže	Thg. Press. Flwg. SI	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio	Well	1 Status			
28c. Proc	luction - Interv	al D		٠.								
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr. API	Gus Grav		Production Method		,
Choke Size	Tbg, Press. Flwg,	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gus MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio	Well	l Status			
29. Dispo	osition of Gas(. D	Sold, used f	or fuel, veni	ed, etc.)							•	
30. Sumr	nary of Porous	Zones (Inc	lude Aquife	rs):					31. For	rmation (Log) Marke	rs	
tests,	all important including dept decoveries.	zones of po h interval to	rosity and c ested, cushic	ontents there on used, time	eof: Cored i e tool open,	ntervals and flowing and	all drill-stem shut-in pressure	s		·		
	Formation		Тор	Bottom		Descriptio	ns, Contents, etc			Name	·	Top Meas. Depth
SAN AND GLORIET YESO			670 2225 2420		SA	ND, SHALE,	ANHYDRITE; (, DOLOMITES; OIL, GAS, WA	WATER	SA GL	RAYBURG IN ANDRES IORIETA		400 670 2225
		:							YE	SO		2420
												:
								,				
		ļ			·							
											AD)	
32. Addi	tional remarks	(include pl	ugging proc	edure):				•	<u> </u>	 		<u> </u>
	e enclosed atta								Dom D			1.0
	ectrical/Mecha indry Notice fo	-	•	•		Geologic Core Ana	•		B. DST Re Other:	port	4. Direction	nai Survey
34. I here	eby certify that	the foregoi	_		ission #246	807 Verified	rrect as determined by the BLM Wesent to the Car	ell Infor		e records (see attache vstem.	ed instruction	ons):
No	a (alama anica)	IENNIEE		TE	FOT UX Y	USA INC,			TOBY SE	FCIALIST		
Name	e(please print)	JENNIFE	K A DUAK	.1.5			i itie <u>R</u>	·	IUNI SP	ECIALIST		
Signa	iture	(Electroni	c Submiss	ion)			Date <u>0</u>	5/23/201	4			
										4		